Features:
• High performance LED technology
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard on all
  models - dimmable to 5% on all
  models, with most dimmable to 1%
• DALI drivers available based on
  configuration
• Field replaceable LED boards and

PBL V2_4_LED_v1.4
Page 2 of 7
Ordering Guide: example: PBL V2 4 HI UV 850 QC20 C6 OSD
(1) For 8’ to 40’ mounting heights.  See Page 5 for more details.
(2) “_” = lens type. See Page 5 for lens descriptions.
(3) Max ceiling height is 50 feet. See page 5 for more details.
(4) Max ceiling height for Douglas FMS sensor: 40 feet.
See Page 6 for more details on advanced controls.
(5) Max ceiling height for Enlighted Ruggedized sensor 50 feet.
See Page 6 for more details on advanced controls.
(6) EM2 - Up to 16W. 120-277V / 0°C-50°C ambient.
Notes
Accessories (order separately)
WG       Wire Guard
WGE     Extended Wire Guard for use with end-mounted sensor
Series Length Output Voltage Shielding CRI/CCT
PBL V2
PBL Version 2
4
4’
SL
Super Low
VL
Very Low
LW
Low
MD
Medium
HI
High
VH
Very High
UV
120-277
34
347V
48
480V
Blank
No Lenses
FR
Frosted Acrylic
Diffusers
835
80 CRI/3500K
840
80 CRI/4000K
850
80 CRI/5000K
PBL V2
Hanging Options
Blank